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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,630.00 $2,385.00 ($755.00)  4.31 -0.48 -0.0220 SPOT

 4.31
20 SPOT Totals: $2,385.00 $1,630.00 ($755.00)

2 $2.00 $3.25 ($1.25)  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.01
3FOR$1 Totals: $3.25 $2.00 ($1.25)

2 $25.65 $0.00 $25.65  0.07  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $260.45 $144.00 $116.45  0.69  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $20.25 $4.00 $16.25  0.05  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.66  0.00BEST BET

6 $27.00 $10.00 $17.00  0.07  0.67  0.00BEST BET

7 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.65  0.00BEST BET

8 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.47  0.00BEST BET

 0.94
BEST BET Totals: $158.00 $353.60 $195.60 

40 $50.00 $40.00 $10.00  0.13  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.13
BOTTOM S Totals: $40.00 $50.00 $10.00 

8 $697.30 $2,201.00 ($1,503.70)  1.84  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.84
PENNY Totals: $2,201.00 $697.30 ($1,503.70)

6 $7,363.55 $3,438.50 $3,925.05  19.47  0.95  0.19PIX6

 19.47
PIX6 Totals: $3,438.50 $7,363.55 $3,925.05 

8 $1,490.33 $390.50 $1,099.83  3.94  1.00  0.04PKENO2

 3.94
PKENO2 Totals: $390.50 $1,490.33 $1,099.83 

1 $8.00 $16.50 ($8.50)  0.02  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $763.50 $607.50 $156.00  2.02  0.93  0.02QUARTERK

3 $359.75 $181.95 $177.80  0.95  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

4 $5,467.15 $3,503.50 $1,963.65  14.46  0.92  0.13QUARTERK

5 $133.00 $19.75 $113.25  0.35  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $277.25 $169.00 $108.25  0.73  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

7 $52.25 $5.50 $46.75  0.14  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $609.75 $241.50 $368.25  1.61  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

9 $301.25 $94.00 $207.25  0.80  0.91  0.01QUARTERK

10 $237.75 $60.00 $177.75  0.63  0.91  0.01QUARTERK

12 $13.50 $8.75 $4.75  0.04  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

13 $128.50 $32.00 $96.50  0.34  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

14 $189.50 $263.50 ($74.00)  0.50  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

15 $59.75 $14.00 $45.75  0.16  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 22.75
QUARTERK Totals: $5,217.45 $8,600.90 $3,383.45 

1 $1,100.25 $885.00 $215.25  2.91  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $3,204.10 $2,656.68 $547.42  8.47  0.72  0.06Regular

3 $8,104.20 $7,407.09 $697.11  21.43  0.76  0.16Regular

4 $1,984.85 $1,816.74 $168.11  5.25  0.74  0.04Regular

5 $1,306.00 $697.54 $608.46  3.45  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $259.05 $57.61 $201.44  0.69  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $224.10 $79.00 $145.10  0.59  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $372.34 $100.64 $271.70  0.98  0.71  0.01Regular

9 $352.10 $127.25 $224.85  0.93  0.71  0.01Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $142.63 $12.21 $130.42  0.38  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $19.00 $6.00 $13.00  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $19.90 $0.00 $19.90  0.05  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $99.00 $38.25 $60.75  0.26  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $114.00 $21.00 $93.00  0.30  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $99.00 $13.00 $86.00  0.26  0.70  0.00Regular

 46.02
Regular Totals: $13,918.01 $17,400.52 $3,482.51 

1 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $90.00 $26.00 $64.00  0.24  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $38.75 $2.30 $36.45  0.10  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.02  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $27.50 $18.00 $9.50  0.07  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.44
SPOTLITE Totals: $46.30 $165.00 $118.70 

40 $60.00 $60.00 $0.00  0.16  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.16
TOP S Totals: $60.00 $60.00 $0.00 

 0.79 100.00Grand Totals $37,813.20 $27,858.01 $9,955.19 
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